
SAP Education Offices

Country SAP Subsidaries Contact by email Contact by Telephone
Africa SAP Africa education.southafrica@sap.com +27 11 235 6362 

Argentina SAP Education Argentina education.argentina@sap.com +54 11 5544 3759 

Australia SAP Australia education.anz@sap.com 1800 287 727

      To register in Australia complete SAP Education’s registration form and SAP Education will send you a voucher for booking your exam via Pearson VUE.

Austria SAP Austria education.austria@sap.com 0800 291 801 / +49/6227/605 3612

Belgium SAP Belgium education.belgium@sap.com +32 (0) 2 674 66 66

Brazil SAP Brasil education.brazil@sap.com +55(11) 5503-2323 

Canada SAP Canada education.northamerica@sap.com +1-888-777-1727

Chile SAP Education Chile education.chile@sap.com 56 2 4403620

China SAP China education.china@sap.com +86-400-616-8082

Colombia SAP Education Colombia education.colombia@sap.com 571 600-3020

Costa Rica SAP Education Costa Rica education.costarica@sap.com +57 506 2505 5810

Czech Republic SAP ČR, spol. s r.o. education.cz@sap.com +420 257 114 101, 102

Denmark SAP Denmark education.denmark@sap.com 80 88 76 41

Egypt SAP Egypt education.egypt@sap.com

Finland SAP Finland education.finland@sap.com 010 430 4400

France SAP France education.france@sap.com +33 1 44 45 23 10

Germany SAP Germany education.germany@sap.com   + 49 6227 7 41300

Greece SAP HELLAS S.A education.greece@sap.com +302109473885

Hong Kong SAP Hong Kong Co. LTD education.hk@sap.com +852 2539 1800

Hungary SAP Hungary education.hungary@sap.com

India SAP India education.india@sap.com +91 080 4082 90 00

Indonesia SAP Indonesia education.indonesia@sap.com 001 80 301 76439

Italy SAP Italy education.italia@sap.com +390396879599

Japan SAP Japan Co.,Ltd. training.japan@sap.com +81 03- 6737- 4141

     To register in Japan, please complete SAP Education’s registration form and SAP Education Japan will send you a voucher for booking your exam.

Kazakhstan SAP Kazakhstan education.russia@sap.com +7 (495) 725-43-26

Korea SAP Korea education.korea@sap.com +82 2 2194-2660

     Candidates resident in Korea are subject to an eligibility process by SAP Education Korea prior to booking a SAP Certification exam. This process is also applicable if you wish to take your 

     exam in another country. Please contact SAP Education Korea to obtain your letter of approval before booking your exam. Failure to apply for an approval letter before taking an exam can 

     result in your certificate not being issued and your certification status being cancelled.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Malaysia SAP Malaysia education.malaysia@sap.com  1 300 808 818

Mexico SAP México registro.educacion@sap.com +52 55 5257 7508

New Zealand SAP New Zealand education.anz@sap.com 0800 300 727

      To register in New Zealand complete SAP Education’s registration form and SAP Education will send you a voucher for booking your exam via Pearson VUE.

Norway SAP Norway education.norway@sap.com +47 67 52 94 00

Peru SAP Education Peru education.peru@sap.com 511-6156996

Poland SAP Poland education.poland@sap.com 00 800 49 11 542 

Portugal SAP Portugal education.portugal@sap.com +351 21 446 55 00

Puerto Rico SAP Education Puerto Rico education.puerto.rico@sap.com 1-787-7753114

Russia SAP C.I.S. education.russia@sap.com +7 (495) 725 4326

Saudi Arabia SAP Saudi Arabia education.mena@sap.com

Singapore SAP Singapore education.apa@sap.com 6270 8188

South East Asia SAP SEA education.apa@sap.com

Spain SAP Espana education.spain@sap.com +34 91 456 36 40

Sweden SAP Sweden education.sweden@sap.com 020 - 795 360

Switzerland SAP (Schweiz) AG education.switzerland@sap.com +41 58 871 61 61

Taiwan SAP Taiwan education.taiwan@sap.com 886 2 2546 1800

Thailand SAP Thailand education.thailand@sap.com +662 631 1800

The Netherlands SAP Netherlands education.netherlands@sap.com +31 (0)73 645 7526

The Philippines SAP Philippines education.philippines@sap.com  1 800 1110 0876

Turkey SAP Turkey education.turkey@sap.com 902166330300

Ukraine SAP Ukraine education.ukraine@sap.com +38 (044) 4903391

United Arab Emirates United Arab Emirates education.mena@sap.com +971 4 4407389

United Kingdom & Ireland SAP United Kingdom & Ireland education.uk@sap.com +44 208 917 7602

United States of America SAP Education North America education.northamerica@sap.com +1-888-777-1727

Venezuela SAP Education Venezuela education.venezuela@sap.com 580 212-276-5406

Vietnam SAP Vietnam education.vietnam@sap.com
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